Material:  High Strength Steel alloy E355M
Standard: ISO 11118; TPED; ISO 9001
Suitable Gas: CO2, N2O ,O2, AR, HE, N2, Mixed Gas
Cylinder Thread: M10x1
Finish: Color coated
Approval Body: ITALCERT
TYPE VOLUME
(L)
WORK
PRESSURE
(bar)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CO2
(kg)
N2O
(kg)
O2, HE,
N2, mix
(L)
EU165D70-0.55L 0.6 110 70 197 0.7 0.36 0.39 61
EU165D70-0.65L 0.65 110 70 224 0.8 0.4 0.42 72
EU165D70-0.92L 0.92 110 70 295 1.0 0.56 0.6 101
EU165D70-0.95L 0.95 110 70 307 1.1 0.58 0.62 105
EU165D70-1.42L 1.4 110 70 439 1.6 0.86 0.923 156
TYPE VOLUME
(L)
WORK
PRESSURE
(bar)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CO2
(kg)
N2O
(kg)
O2, HE,
N2, mix
(L)
EU174D70-0.55L 0.6 116 70 197 0.7 0.38 0.4 64
EU174D70-0.65L 0.65 116 70 224 0.8 0.41 0.43 75
EU174D70-0.95L 0.95 116 70 307 1.1 0.6 0.63 110
EU174D70-1.42L 1.4 116 70 439 1.6 0.9 0.95 165
High Quality and Reliable Pressure
Cylinder Manufacturer
TPED STEEL CYLINDER
SPECIFICATIONS
Eurotre s.r.l
T: +39 0522 485054           Factory: Via Alessandro Volta, 12/13 – 42024 Castelnovo di Sotto (RE)